Mistovie Town of

WEBSTE

Nouth Carolina 185

SIGN PERMITS (per sign)
Single face

Double face

Temporary

A Frame

ZONING PERMITS

Zoning Use Approval
Residential (new construction)
Residential Remodel/Renovation

Commercial, Business, Industrial
(new construction)

Commercial Remodel/Renovation
Variance Request Permit

Zoning Text or Map Amendment

Special Use or Conditional Use Permit

* Fee Schedule approved by unanimous vote of the Webster Town Board on June 5, 2019

Town of Webster Fee Schedule

$ 75.00
$100.00
$ 25.00
$ 50.00

$ 50.00
$100.00
$ 50.00
$175.00

$100.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00

2019-2020

Town of Webster, P.O. Box 1, Webster, NC 28788 / (828) 631-5103 / www.townofwebster.org
Town Hall: 1411A Webster Road, Sylva, NC 28779 / info@townofwebster.org
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