

## Town of Webster Fee Schedule 2019-2020

## **SIGN PERMITS (per sign)**

Single face	\$ 75.00
Double face	\$100.00
Temporary	\$ 25.00
A Frame	\$ 50.00

ZONING PERMITS	
Zoning Use Approval	\$ 50.00
Residential (new construction)	\$100.00
Residential Remodel/Renovation	\$ 50.00
Commercial, Business, Industrial	\$175.00
(new construction)	
Commercial Remodel/Renovation	\$100.00
Variance Request Permit	\$150.00
Zoning Text or Map Amendment	\$150.00
Special Use or Conditional Use Permit	\$200.00

<sup>\*</sup> Fee Schedule approved by unanimous vote of the Webster Town Board on June 5, 2019

Town of Webster, P.O. Box 1, Webster, NC 28788 / (828) 631-5103 / www.townofwebster.org Town Hall: 1411A Webster Road, Sylva, NC 28779 / info@townofwebster.org